

Cost Code:	Part #	Description	Cost Type	Ext Qty	Unit	Cost	Ext Cost	Tax	Ext Price
Job: 186 Williams Post Office									
TASK: 3900.000 Flatwork Pour / Strip					Finish Date:				
Vendor:									
3350.000	121	Concrete Labor	Labor	115.82	MnHrs	66.00	7,644.12		8,989.49
							7,644.12		8,989.49
Vendor: 4 Kimble Materials									
3300.000	3305	5-Sack Concrete	Material	22.98	CuYd	60.00	1,378.67	103.40	1,742.91
3300.000	3305	5-Sack Concrete	Material	1.83	CuYd	60.00	110.00	8.26	139.07
3350.000	3305	5-Sack Concrete	Material	72.97	CuYd	60.00	4,378.00	328.35	5,534.66
							5,866.67	440.01	7,416.64
Vendor: 89 Chapman Concrete Pumping									
3300.000	3350	Concrete Pump Subcontractor	Subcontract	22.98	CuYd	10.00	229.78		270.22
3300.000	3350	Concrete Pump Subcontractor	Subcontract	0.09	CuYd	10.00	0.92		1.08
3350.000	3350	Concrete Pump Subcontractor	Subcontract	75.28	CuYd	10.00	752.83		885.33
							983.53		1,156.63
Task Totals:							14,494.32	440.01	17,562.76
TASK: 4100.000 Structural Steel Erection					Finish Date:				
Vendor: 21 Rios Hardware & Steel Co.									
5100.000	5752	Structural Steel Supplier	Material	1.00	LS	10,180.00	10,180.00		11,971.68
							10,180.00		11,971.68
Vendor: 90 Yates Crane Service, Inc.									
2300.000	2390	Crane - Medium	Equipment	2.00	Day	550.00	1,100.00	82.50	1,390.62
							1,100.00	82.50	1,390.62
Task Totals:							11,280.00	82.50	13,362.30
Job Totals:							25,774.32	522.51	30,925.06